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PA-13.1 : REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE 
 

Tender Number 
CPT 1001/19 

Description of Bid 
 

NUWERUS SAPS, LUTZVILLE SAPS & SALDANHA SAPS: INSTALLATION OF FACILITIES 

FOR PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES 

Venue 
 

Customs House, 9th Boardroom  

Closing date  
 

24/05/2019 

Closing Time 
 

11:00 

 

LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED 
 

 
NO. 

LEGAL/TRADING  NAME OF BIDDER 
 

Prices: 

 

1 
SIZISA UKHANYOTRADING 77CC R 2 794 871.45 

2 ABIL SERVICES 
R 3 502 909.06 

 

3 

 
BAMBANA MANAGEMENT SERVICES R 3 786 730.35 

4 BUSHATIVE CC R 4 337 721.48 

5 MQME BUSINESS ENTERPRISES CC R 2 344 390.00 
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7 
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10 
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14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

GD PROJECTS & CONSTRUCTION 

TODANI PTY LTD 

POTTS DEVCO PTY LTD 

AUSTSHAMOA SERVICES 

MACHO GROUP 

WINNERS OF SUCCESS TRADING 

BRAINTREE 

SIMPSON SUPPLIERS 

IMPOLO TRADING SOLUTION 

ZAMIL ENGINEERS & CONSTRUCTION 

KATEMO GENERAL TRADING 

CAMEL ROCK TRADING 

QWAKA CONSTRUTION 

MAINSTRUCT PROJECT 

MASETE NONG CONSTRUCTION 

NDC CONSTRUCTION 

PAINT SHUTTLES 

TWB PLUMBING 

VICTORY TICKET 

UREN BUILDERS 

G & G CONSTRUCTION 

ENKOSI MANDELA 

PENNISI CONSTRUCTION 

XCELLENT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES CC 

 

 

 

 

R  2 607 513.45 

R 2 256 717.45 

R  2 926 504.71 

R  3 401 055.03 

R 2 296 480.26 

R 2 587 700.16 

R 2 596 117.12 

R 2 659 042.65 

R 2 393 417.95 

R 2 362 132.04 

R 2 387 452.07 

R 2 422 243.85 

R 2 502 843.90 

R 3 076 428.25 

R 2 196 433.70 

R 2 494 338.50 

R 2 983 309.30 

R 2 420 417.77 

R 2 128 208.45 

R 2 059 229.34 

R 2 953 541.55 

R 2 424 742.00 

R 2 676 897.63 

R 2 828 105.30 
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LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED 

 
NO. 

 
LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER 
 

 
TRADING NAME  
 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

      

 

 
PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

Z Nomnqa  24/05/2019      

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


