

Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

## PA-13.1: REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE

Tender Number	CPT 1001/19	
Description of Bid	NUWERUS SAPS, LUTZVILLE SAPS & SALDANHA SAPS: INSTALLATION OF FACILITIES FOR PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES	
Venue	Customs House, 9th Boardroom	
Closing date	24/05/2019	
Closing Time	11:00	

## LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED

NO.	LEGAL/TRADING NAME OF BIDDER	Prices:
1	SIZISA UKHANYOTRADING 77CC	R 2 794 871.45
2	ABIL SERVICES	R 3 502 909.06
3	BAMBANA MANAGEMENT SERVICES	R 3 786 730.35
4	BUSHATIVE CC	R 4 337 721.48
5	MQME BUSINESS ENTERPRISES CC	R 2 344 390.00

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tenderer". Page 1 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

	Tregister of Bids received off closling date. 177 10.1 (CO)					
6	GD PROJECTS & CONSTRUCTION	R 2 607 513.45				
7	TODANI PTY LTD	R 2 256 717.45				
8	POTTS DEVCO PTY LTD	R 2 926 504.71				
9	AUSTSHAMOA SERVICES	R 3 401 055.03				
10	MACHO GROUP	R 2 296 480.26				
11	WINNERS OF SUCCESS TRADING	R 2 587 700.16				
12	BRAINTREE	R 2 596 117.12				
13	SIMPSON SUPPLIERS	R 2 659 042.65				
14	IMPOLO TRADING SOLUTION	R 2 393 417.95				
15	ZAMIL ENGINEERS & CONSTRUCTION	R 2 362 132.04				
16	KATEMO GENERAL TRADING	R 2 387 452.07				
17	CAMEL ROCK TRADING	R 2 422 243.85				
18	QWAKA CONSTRUTION	R 2 502 843.90				
19	MAINSTRUCT PROJECT	R 3 076 428.25				
20	MASETE NONG CONSTRUCTION	R 2 196 433.70				
21	NDC CONSTRUCTION	R 2 494 338.50				
22	PAINT SHUTTLES	R 2 983 309.30				
23	TWB PLUMBING	R 2 420 417.77				
24	VICTORY TICKET	R 2 128 208.45				
25	UREN BUILDERS	R 2 059 229.34				
26	G & G CONSTRUCTION	R 2 953 541.55				
27	ENKOSI MANDELA	R 2 424 742.00				
28	PENNISI CONSTRUCTION	R 2 676 897.63				
29	XCELLENT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES CC	R 2 828 105.30				

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tender" or "Tenderer". Page 2 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

## LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED

NO.	LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER	TRADING NAME

## **PROCUREMENT OFFICE:**

Z Nomnqa		24/05/2019
Name of Procurement Officer	Signature	Date

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tenderer". Page 3 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1